Keysight MIMO RF Signal Analysis
and Generation Test  Systems
and Software with V2895A
MIMO Synchronization Unit
Technical Overview
02
The MIMO RF signal analysis and genera-
tion test systems and software are ideal

not covered by the product warranty.
09
Ordering Information
MIMO RF Signal Analysis and Generation Test System
V2820A RF Vector Signal Analyzer (2, 3, 4, up to 8 units)
V2920A RF Vector Signal Generator (2, 3, 4, up to 8 units)
V2895A MIMO Synchronization Unit
(1 required for 1 to 4 analyzers and 3 required for 5-8 analyzers)
V2920A-B40 Arbitrary Waveform Generator, 40 MHz BW
V2920A-B80 Arbitrary Waveform Generator, 80 MHz BW
Optional software and licenses
V2800A-101 Flexible Digital Modulation Signal Analysis License
V2800A-102 GSM, GPRS, EDGE Signal Analysis Personality License
V2800A-103 EDGE Evolution Signal Analysis Personality License
V2800A-104 cdma2000 & IS-95A Reverse Link Signal Analysis Personality License
V2800A-105 W-CDMA FDD Downlink Signal Analysis Personality License
V2800A-106 W-CDMA FDD Uplink Signal Analysis Personality License
V2800A-107 WCDMA HSPA Downlink Signal Analysis Personality License
V2800A-108 WCDMA HSPA Uplink Signal Analysis Personality License
V2800A-110 WLAN 802.11a-b-g-j-n SISO Signal Analysis Personality License
V2800A-111 802.16e WiMAX & WiBro SISO Signal Analysis Personality License
V2901A SignalMeister Integrated RF Signal Analysis and Generation Toolkit
Optional licenses for SignalMeister Signal Analysis
V2901A-WLN WLAN Signal Analysis SignalMeister License
V2901A-WMX WiMAX Signal Analysis SignalMeister License
Optional licenses for SignalMeister Signal Generation
V2900A-201 cdma2000 & 1xEV-DV for Reverse Link Signal Generation SignalMeister License
V2900A-202 W-CDMA FDD Uplink & Downlink Signal Generation SignalMeister License
V2900A-203 HSPA including HSPA+ Signal Generation SignalMeister License
V2900A-204 3GPP Channel Model Signal Generation SignalMeister License
V2900A-205 802.11a-b-g-j WLAN Signal Generation SignalMeister License
V2900A-206 802.11n WLAN Signal Generation SignalMeister License
V2900A-207 WLAN Channel Model Signal Generation SignalMeister License
V2900A-208 802.16e-2005 mobile WiMAX & WiBro Signal Generation SignalMeister License
V2900A-209 WiMAX Channel Model Signal Generation SignalMeister License
Accessories (included)
AC power cable
RF, clock, and synchronization cables to connect up to four 2820A or V2920A units
Quick start guide